BOB&PETE'S

100% YUM

MULTIGRAIN UNSLICED
BREAD

Multigrain Unsliced Bread

19 May 2026

Dimensions: 127mm x100mm x 110mm | Serving Size: 40g [ Store at: Storeinacool,dryarea | ShelfLife:3
days

Eatasis

Ingredients

WHEAT Flour, Water, Grain Mix (15%) (Kibbled
WHEAT, Kibbled Corn, Kibbled RYE, Malted WHEAT,
Linseed), lodised Salt, Yeast, Vegetable Oil & Fats,
SOY Flour, Emulsifiers (481), Sugar, Flour Treatment
Agents (516, 300, 920), Emulsifiers (471, 476), Acidity
Regulator (303), Enzyme (Amylase), Vitamins
(Thiamine, Folic Acid), Antioxidant (307), Preservative
(202)



Allergens

Contains Gluten, Contains Soy, Contains Wheat, May
contain Egg, May contain Milk, May contain Sesame
Seeds

Country Of Origins

Made in Australia from at least 98% Australian
Ingredients

Nutritioninformation

Servings per pack:

Approx. serving size (gm):

Avg. qty per serving

Energy (kj) 456
Protein (gm) 3.72
Fat -Total (gm) 1.04
Saturated (gm) 0.28
Carbohydrate (gm) 21
Sugars (gm) 0.56
Sodium 180.4
Dietary Fibre 1.48
Dietary Certified

Is Halal Certified

Is Kosher Certified
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Is Gluten Free No
Is GMO No

Is Vegan No

Disclaimer: Please note that all product specifications are subject to change at our discretion, and actual products
received may vary to the information or image provided.

Allergen warning: Made in a facility that also uses Dairy, Nuts, Sesame, Eggs and Sulphites.



